
S.N 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PROCEEDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL DR.DHARMAMBAL GoVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC 
cOLLEGE FOR WOMEN,THARAMANI, CHENNAI 600 113. 

Sub: 

To: 

Acted As 

Chairman 

SWAYAM-National Programme on Technology Enhanced Learning (SWAYAM - NPTEL) 
Committee is formed with the following members: 

Coordinator 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

PRESENT: Dr. P. KURINCHI, M.E., Ph.D., 
PRINCIPAL (FAC) 

Proceedings No. 2004/A3/ 2023, Dated: 15.05.2023. 

Copy To: 

Technical Education Dr.Dharmambal Government Polytechnic College for 
Women. Chennai-113 - AICTE - SWAYAM-National Programme on 
Technology Enhanced Learning (SWAYAM - NPTEL) Committee Constituted 
for the year 2023- 2024 -Regarding. 

Name 

(Thiruvalargal) 

Dr. P. KURINCHI 

Dr. K. SUDHAMATHI 

M. KALAISELVI 

GAYATHRI PINAKAPANI 

Dr.K. USHA 

Dr.S. ANU.H.NAIR 

Dr. N.N. PRABO0 

ttkt* 

Dr. R. KANAKARAJAMMAL Lecturer/ 

Designation 

Above Committee Members. 

Principal (FAC) 

A1/A2/A3 Staffs for Principal 

HODI 
Electronics and 
Communication 

Engineering 
HOD/ Civil 

Engineering 

Commercial 
Practice 
Lecturerl 
Architecture 
Assistantship 
Lecturer/ Physics 

Lecturerl 
Computer 
Engineering 
Lecturer / 
Instrumentation 
and Control 

Engineering 

Email-Hd 

kurinchisenthilkumar@ 
gmail.com 

mkalaiselvi2005@gmail.com 

sudhamathi1972@gmail.com 9444050746 

kanaka7373@gmail.com 

gayaarchitect77@ gmail.com 

laksusha@gmail.com 

anu_ jul@yahoo.co. in 

praboonn@gmail.com 

Contact No 

Principal (FAC) 

9840242989 

All HODS & HOD's (ic). (For information and necessary action by way of circulation to faculty and staff). 

8754497977 

Objectives: 
The main goal of SWAYAM - NPTEL 0s to build on the engineering and core science 

courses for the enhancement of knowledge for the faculty and students. 

9841984424 

9841850505 

8144066890 

9444796816 

9566445188 

Piinctpt 
B. Dhaimambal Gevetnmewm 
Pelytech nie College tor Weme 
Vbaramaol, Chennai.112 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

