## PROCEEDINGS OF THE PRINCIPAL DR.DHARMAMBAL GOVERNMENT POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, THARAMANI, CHENNAI 600 113.

## PRESENT : Dr. P. KURINCHI, M.E., Ph.D., PRINCIPAL (FAC)

## Proceedings No. 2004/A3/ 2023, Dated: 15.05.2023.

Sub: Technical Education – Dr.Dharmambal Government Polytechnic College for Women, Chennai-113 – AICTE - SWAYAM-National Programme on Technology Enhanced Learning (SWAYAM - NPTEL) Committee Constituted for the year 2023 - 2024 -Regarding.

SWAYAM-National Programme on Technology Enhanced Learning (SWAYAM - NPTEL) Committee is formed with the following members:

S.N o	Acted As	Name (Thiruvalargal)	Designation	Email-Id	Contact No
1.	Chairman	Dr. P. KURINCHI	Principal (FAC)	kurinchisenthilkumar@ gmail.com	9840242989
2.	Coordinator	Dr. K. SUDHAMATHI	HOD/ Electronics and Communication Engineering	sudhamathi1972@gmail.com	9444050746
3.	Member	M. KALAISELVI	HOD/ Civil Engineering	mkalaiselvi2005@gmail.com	8754497977
4.	Member	Dr. R. Kanakarajammal	Lecturer/ Commercial Practice	kanaka7373@gmail.com	9841984424
5.	Member	GAYATHRI PINAKAPANI	Lecturer/ Architecture Assistantship	gayaarchitect77@ gmail.com	9841850505
6.	Member	Dr.K. USHA	Lecturer/ Physics	laksusha@gmail.com	8144066890
7.	Member	Dr.S. ANU.H.NAIR	Lecturer/ Computer Engineering	anu_jul@yahoo.co.in	9444796816
8.	Member	Dr. N.N. PRABOO	Lecturer / Instrumentation and Control Engineering	praboonn@gmail.com	9566445188

## Objectives:

The main goal of SWAYAM - NPTEL is to build on the engineering and core science courses for the enhancement of knowledge for the faculty and students.

Principal (FAC) Frincipal Dhaimambal Governmem Polytechnic College for Wome Ebennai 112 Vbaramani,

To:

All HODs & HOD's (i/c), (For information and necessary action by way of circulation to faculty and staff).

Copy To:

Above Committee Members.

A1/A2/A3 Staffs for Principal